2007 Men’s Masters

27 Total Players

Money added $500 Total Payout 53160

NN O OGN WNR

Tim Ruenger 1* Place

Tim Ruenger

Rob Hovick
Duncan Kaufman
Terry (Ziggy) Zagar
Randy Lamar

Joe Enea

Jim Fitzpatrick
Chris Patterson

$1020
$715
$500
5325
5200
5200
5100
5100

Wisconsin BCA Pool League
www.wibcapl.com
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Rob Hovick 2™ Place



